TO:AC/DC DYNAMICS CC
Code Ampere  Input Ways/Output Ways
 Dimension(mm)
Length*Width*Thick
ness(Inlet Pin and
Hole)
10×2  63A 1 way input,2 way output
10×3  63A 1 way input,3 way output

25×2 250A 1 way input,2 way output
16×3 250A 1 way input,3 way output
16×4 250A 1 way input,4 way output
16×6 250A 1 way input,6 way output
16×8 250A 1 way input,8 way output
16×9 250A 1 way input,9 way output
16×12 250A 1 way input,12 way output
 16×3 400A 1 way input,3 way output
16×4 400A 1 way input,4 way output
16×6 400A 1 way input,6 way output
16×8 400A 1 way input,8 way output
16×10 400A 1 way input,10 way output
16×12 400A 1 way input,12 way output
16×16 400A 1 way input,16 way output
16×18 400A 1 way input,16 way output
UKK6G-100/10-35 Circuit Breakers Terminal Blocks special for shell frame 100A circuit breaker
28*15*5  ∮8.5
28*20*5 ∮8.5
28*25*5 ∮10.5
UKK6G-250/16-50 Circuit Breakers Terminal Blocks special for shell frame 250A circuit breaker
UKK6G-400/25-70 Circuit Breakers Terminal Blocks special for shell frame 400A circuit breaker
16×3 600A 1 way input,3 way output
16×4 600A 1 way input,4 way output
16×6 600A 1 way input,6 way output
16×8 600A 1 way input,8 way output

combination）
100A 1 way input,10 way output
16×12( right
combination）
100A 1 way input,12 way output
10×16( right
combination）
100A 1 way input,16 way output
10×18( right
combination）
100A 1 way input,18 way output
UKKN-100/10-35 N phase Terminal Blocks（match up circuit breakers right combination）for shell frame
100A circuit breaker
28*15*5 ∮8.5
28*30*5 ∮12.5
UKK6G-600/35-95 Circuit Breakers Terminal Blocks  special for shell frame 600A circuit breaker
28*15*5 ∮8.5
UKKN-100/10-35 N phase Terminal Blocks special for shell frame 100A circuit breaker